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1.Tag
2.Tag
3.Tag

I .

Oste-Pokal-Vereinigung

Ostepokal

Damen B

Verein
Blumenthal 2
GroRRenworden 2
Blumenthal 1
Grapel 4
Blumenthal 3
Brobergen 1
Himmelpforten 1

Behrste 2

Tagesbeste:

Janine Meyer
Rita Helling
Susanne Dallige

Einzelwertung

Susanne Dallige
Rita Helling
Rebecca Konig

2019

Mannschaft

Blumenthal 2
Blumenthal 2
Grapel 4

Grapel 4
Blumenthal 2

1.Tag
578
578
566
574
561
561
529
568

195

194
192

Groltenworden 2 194
Christin Wassermann GroRenwdrden 2 190
Stefanie Schlichting Blumenthal 1

193

Damen B

2.Tag
589
580
581
560
573
554
565

542

199

193
199
195
195
194

3.Tag
579
586
572
576
575
583
574

199

199
193
193
196
194

Gesamt
1746
1744
1719
1710
1709
1698
1668

1110

586
584
582
581
581

Seite 1



NN
Howbd

BAADDDWWWWWWWWWwwWNNNNN
PONP,POCOONIORWN=00O0NOO

N e 1 P NI00OND O A WN

Ostepokal

Einzelwertung

Namen

Susanne Daliige

Rita Helling

Rebecca Konig
Christin Wassermann
Stefanie Schlichting
Sabrina Schwerin

Kerstin Staab
Saskia Michaelsen
Heike Holst-Holstein
Ute Michaelsen
Angela Borchers
Ronja Peters
Daniela Boelsen
Janine Meyer

Silke Krause
Michaela Meyer

Iris Echternkamp
Julia Reinholz

Miriam Wolle
llona Breuer
Britta Mlgge

Birgit Goolden
Katharina Brandt
Kirstin Kithlke

Karen Butz

Anna v.d. Lieth

Maren Trippmaker
Annika Schlesselmann
Vanessa von der Lieth
Carola Wiebusch
Bettina Meyer

Saskia Muller

Nikola Grell

Vanessa Dankers
Anna Burmester
Frederike Goolden
Tanja Rademacher
Gaby Klein

Nina Muller

Dorte Kroncke

Nina Stilo

Manuela Schreiber
Susanne Bruns
Verena Bardenhagen

2019
Damen B

Verein 1.Tag
Grapel 4 194
Blumenthal 2 192
GrolRenworden 2 194
GrolRenworden 2 190
Blumenthal 1 193
Blumenthal 1 188
Blumenthal 3 190
Blumenthal 2 183
Grapel 4 194
Blumenthal 2 191
Blumenthal 3 191
Brobergen 1 187
Brobergen 1 190
Blumenthal 2 195
Himmelpforten 1 183
Himmelpforten 1 190
Brobergen 1 182
Brobergen 1 184
Blumenthal 3 180
Grapel 4 186
Blumenthal 1 178
Grapel 4 177
GrolRenworden 2 194
Himmelpforten 1
Blumenthal 1 185
GrolRenworden 2 190
Himmelpforten 1
Behrste 2 187
Behrste 2 189
Blumenthal 1 185
Blumenthal 2 167
GrolRenworden 2
Behrste 2 192
Behrste 2 183
Behrste 2
Behrste 2
Brobergen 1
Himmelpforten 1 156

Behrste 2
Blumenthal 1
Blumenthal 1
Blumenthal 3
Grapel 4
Behrste 2

Damen B

AK-
Schitzin

2.Tag
193
199
195
195
194

193

193
198
193
192
191
189
182
192
190
185

190
183
189
174
180
172
190
190
194
188
183

183
181

178
178
176

3.Tag
199
193
193
196
194
196

194
195
188
191
191
194
196
181
192
189

189
193

190
189
175

170

193

189

182
186
197

Gesamt

586
584
582
581
581

577

577
576
575
574
573
570
568
568

565
564

561
560

559
549
533

519
384
383

379
378
372
370
370
367
353
197
192
183
178
178
176
156
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